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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Posicéo

N° INSC

145616
147312
145838
145222
146224
145110
145744
148001
146935
148378
145770
146791
146615
145283
146195
148420
148049
145273
145932
145830
147982
146158
148117
146171
148240
148498
146219
147831

145821
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01. ACE - Agente de Combate as Endemias

Legislagéo

CANDIDATO

JANAINA ILIDIO OLIVEIRA

IGOR LUCIO SILVA ARAUJO

CASSIO JOSE FLAVIANO

SAMARA VITORIA BATISTA DE SOUZA
MICHELE VITORIA TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA DE JESUS REIS

LUIZ AFONSO FERNANDES

PEDRO ARTHUR DE CARVALHO ALVARENGA
VINICIUS HENRIQUE GOMES

AURIELES CAMILO VIANA

SAMUEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA

CAMILA COELHO SILVEIRA

MARCO TULLIO FERNANDES GUIMARAES
GABRIELA TEIXEIRA MALAQUIAS

DAIANA APARECIDA FERNANDES
KETHERINE PATRICIA ALEIXO

NAPOLIANA DA CONCEICAO AZEVEDO
BIANCA SABINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
KAYLAINE LARISSA DOS SANTOS TIBURCIO
ANA SILVA SANTOS NASCIMENTO

JOAO VITOR DIAS DUARTE

DAYHANA DEISE SANTOS SILVA

THIIAGO COELHO DO AMARAL

MARIANE ARAUJO PEREIRA

WESLEY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

GUSTAVO MARTINS PENA

ELCINEIA ALMEIDA FIGUEIREDO

ALEXANDRA DOS SANTOS OLEGARIO
RIBEIRO
JOSE ARMANDO ALVARENGA VIEIRA

Data Nasc

28/06/1995
08/12/2000
08/11/1982
01/12/2006
18/06/2006
20/12/1968
08/01/1993
27/03/2007
16/04/1999
04/10/1985
28/12/1994
08/01/1988
18/10/1995
13/10/1992
27/04/1990
30/04/1993
10/05/1993
13/04/1997
11/07/2002
04/10/1979
30/11/1998
17/06/1992
02/09/1986
25/05/1997
02/04/1998
08/01/2000
14/12/1979
27/02/1983

11/10/2000

Lingua

Portuguesa

24.000
27.000
24.000
24.000
27.000
24.000
27.000
21.000
24.000
27.000
21.000
24.000
24.000
21.000
15.000
15.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
27.000
21.000
21.000
15.000
24.000
24.000
24.000
24.000
15.000

21.000

8.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

8.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

8.000

8.000

8.000
10.000

8.000

8.000

8.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

8.000

8.000

8.000
10.000

8.000

Informatica

8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
6.000
10.000
6.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
6.000
10.000
4.000
10.000
6.000
8.000
8.000
6.000
8.000

10.000

Conhecimentos
Especificos

50.000
45.000
45.000
45.000
40.000
40.000
45.000
45.000
45.000
40.000
45.000
40.000
40.000
45.000
50.000
50.000
45.000
45.000
45.000
40.000
40.000
45.000
45.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
45.000

40.000

Prova tedrica

90.000
90.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
84.000
86.000
86.000
85.000
85.000
84.000
84.000
84.000
82.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
78.000
78.000

79.000

Titulos

1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
3.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.000
1.000

0.000

Média final
91.000
90.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
86.000
86.000
85.000
85.000
84.000
84.000
84.000
82.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
80.000
79.000

79.000



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

148368
148167
147015
146469
145375
148463
147480
148305
146217
147561
147517
148251
147672
147783
147847
145097
145130

145321
145263
147467
146792
146886
145706
147668
145984
146053
146294
146366
147112
146713
145474
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KEREM APUQUE MARTINS DUARTE
GLEICY MARA BRAZ

MARCIAL VICTOR CORDEIRO ALVES
ANA GABRIELA OLIVEIRAANDRADE
LILIANE MODESTO FERREIRA
PATRICIA AMANDA SILVA MARTINS
POLIANE ELINE MALAQUIAS
SIDNEY GERALDO MAIA

VALDINEIA CONCEICAO JORGE
ANDREIA MARTINS DA SILVA SOUZA
ITALO FELIX MORAES

MARIA ALICE SOARES SANTOS
LIDIOMARA MEIRE PAULA

IZABEL CRISTINA PINHEIRO
DOUGLAS LUIZ SILVA SANTOS

IRMA TRINDADE FERREIRA MAIA

KATHIANY KHETLENY TEIXEIRA MARQUES
SILVA

AMANDA GABRIELLE RODRIGUES SILVA
VANESSA TERRA NOVA GOMES

ELIANE GERALDA BERNARDINO DA SILVA
VERISLAYNE COSTA RAMOS

ELLIS REGINA RIBEIRO

ROGERIA DAS GRAGAS SILVA BATISTA
JACQUELINE SANTOS BRITO DALFIOR
ZELIA APARECIDA DIAS COELHO

LUANY GONCALVES VIEIRA

SANDRA SABINA MOREIRA

GRAZIELA GOMES CLAUDIO

FILIPE JUNIOR SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ADAYR DE OLIVEIRA PASTOR

ITALO RODOLFO GOMES SILVA

18/03/1983
26/08/1995
01/04/1996
25/06/2004
04/03/1991
21/11/1999
23/10/1986
01/12/1987
02/12/1989
03/10/1976
22/07/1988
04/03/1996
14/09/1993
14/08/1979
07/01/1985
24/05/1970
15/10/1991

31/07/1998
26/11/1992
28/02/1973
24/03/1995
26/11/2004
28/12/1977
22/08/1972
18/11/1968
13/01/2007
16/04/1994
08/07/1995
01/04/1996
06/08/1984
14/05/1997

21.000
24.000
18.000
18.000
27.000
18.000
12.000
21.000
21.000
27.000
21.000
21.000
24.000
18.000
18.000
15.000
15.000

15.000
15.000
18.000
21.000
21.000
18.000
15.000
18.000
18.000
15.000
21.000
15.000
24.000
15.000

8.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
6.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
10.000
8.000
10.000
10.000

10.000
8.000
8.000

10.000

10.000

10.000
8.000

10.000
6.000
8.000
8.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

4.000
4.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
4.000
10.000
6.000
10.000
6.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
6.000
8.000
8.000
8.000

8.000
10.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
2.000
8.000
8.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
10.000
6.000
4.000

45.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
45.000
45.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
40.000

40.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
35.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
35.000
30.000
40.000

78.000
76.000
78.000
78.000
78.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
76.000
76.000
76.000
75.000
74.000
74.000
73.000
73.000

73.000
73.000
72.000
72.000
72.000
70.000
71.000
71.000
70.000
69.000
70.000
70.000
70.000
69.000

0.000
2.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

78.000
78.000
78.000
78.000
78.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
76.000
76.000
76.000
75.000
74.000
74.000
74.000
73.000

73.000
73.000
72.000
72.000
72.000
71.000
71.000
71.000
70.000
70.000
70.000
70.000
70.000
69.000



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

145289
145139
145372
145471
145890
146100
145079
148233
145829
145965
146842
147657
147701
145923
145552
147151
147702
147654
145266
145606
145134
145063
148424
145493
146094
145573
145123
147394
148348
146704
147234
145086
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RITA DE CASSIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

SIRLENE DAS DORES GORINO

ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS PINTO
KARYN LINDSEY SANTOS MADEIRA
VALQUIRIA INGRID DOS ANJOS
NAIR PIRES RIBEIRO

NATIELI MORAES GABRIEL ALMEIDA
GILMARA LUCIA SOUZA ALVARENGA
RAFAEL JORGE JOSE DA SILVA
ELZA MARIA DE PAULA
AMAURI DA SILVA MORAIS

REGINA SILVA SANTOS MARTINS
JUNIA MARISE PEREIRA

CLAUDIA APARECIDA SENHORINHO
IARA ARAUJO SOUZA

MIRIAN KATIA BAZILIO

FLAVIA CRISTINA CRISPIM DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE PEREIRA MARTINS
GEDERSON GUIMARAES GORDIANO
ALEXANDRO MARQUES BATISTA
DYEGO SILVA RODRIGUES
FABIANO DE ARAUJO

JEICIMARA TAVARES ALEIXO
MIRIAN MARCIA ROSA SOARES
CLAUDIA INACIA DA SILVA

RINARA BARBOSA NUNES DE SOUZA
LUANA AZEVEDO OLEGARIO

IGOR CLAUDIO GOMES COSTA

VICTTOR AUGUSTO D'ALLENCASTRO COUTO

RHUBIA REGINA RIBEIRO
SABRINA MOREIRA SOARES COSTA

16/02/1974
06/10/1977
21/06/1993
14/03/1995
08/08/1988
07/12/1967
17/05/1996
30/04/1983
22/09/2006
20/07/1987
01/06/1978
25/08/1980
22/10/1982
05/07/1982
06/08/1979
14/09/1982
10/12/1996
29/07/1997
25/04/1993
25/08/2006
15/02/1987
25/01/1989
10/08/1971
06/06/2003
29/04/1983
31/07/1972
25/01/1990
09/01/1997
13/04/1997
15/10/2004
12/11/2002
12/07/1998

12.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
12.000
18.000
15.000
15.000
24.000
27.000
15.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
21.000
21.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
18.000
15.000
9.000
18.000
15.000
12.000
21.000
21.000
12.000

3

8.000
8.000
8.000
6.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
4.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
4.000
8.000
8.000
6.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
8.000
10.000
8.000
6.000
10.000

8.000
2.000
2.000
4.000
6.000
4.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
8.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
8.000
8.000
10.000
10.000
2.000
6.000
2.000
6.000
8.000
6.000
8.000
2.000

40.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
30.000
25.000
40.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
30.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
30.000
40.000
40.000
35.000
35.000
35.000
30.000
30.000
40.000

68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
67.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
65.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
66.000
66.000
66.000
66.000
66.000
65.000
63.000
65.000
64.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
64.000

1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

69.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
67.000
66.000
66.000
66.000
66.000
66.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
64.000
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93 145543 | JESSICA PEREIRA GUIMARAES 17/01/1992,  15.000 10.000 4.000 35.000 64.000 0.000 64.000
94 148335 | ISAC VITOR SOUZA GOMES 10/10/1996,  15.000 6.000 8.000 35.000 64.000 0.000 64.000
95 145131 | VILMA DOS SANTOS SILVA ZACARIAS 01/07/1975 ~ 18.000 6.000 10.000 30.000 64.000 0.000 64.000
96 147016 | CARLOS GORDIANO DE SENA 10/05/1964,  21.000 10.000 2.000 30.000 63.000 0.000 63.000
97 146918 | ROMERIO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 18/11/1977,  12.000 8.000 8.000 35.000 63.000 0.000 63.000
98 148279 | IVANIA CORREA EUGENIO 08/03/1978 ~ 21.000 8.000 4.000 30.000 63.000 0.000 63.000
99 147865 | MARIA JOSE DA SILVA 25/03/1959,  15.000 10.000 2.000 35.000 62.000 0.000 62.000
100 146412 | DIANE GOMES SOUZA 17/03/1973,  15.000 8.000 4.000 35.000 62.000 0.000 62.000
101 145619 | MARCIA APARECIDA LOPES DA SILVA 06/09/1972,  12.000 10.000 4.000 35.000 61.000 1.000 62.000
102 147049 | TIAGO DE FREITAS FRANKLIN 24/05/1987 9.000 10.000 8.000 35.000 62.000 0.000 62.000
103 148473 | EDMAR BENTO 20/06/1972,  18.000 8.000 6.000 30.000 62.000 0.000 62.000
104 147118 | TATIANA ROSE DIAS SILVA 08/06/1974,  18.000 8.000 6.000 30.000 62.000 0.000 62.000
105 148465 | LUCIMERE ASSIS MENDES 11/03/2002,  18.000 6.000 8.000 30.000 62.000 0.000 62.000
106 147924 = JORGE PERPETUO SENA 23/06/1964,  15.000 2.000 4.000 40.000 61.000 0.000 61.000
107 146092 | GEOVANA ROSA SOARES 11/04/1987, ~ 12.000 10.000 4.000 35.000 61.000 0.000 61.000
108 145390 | SAMARA MOREIRA SOARES 10/08/1999  12.000 10.000 4.000 35.000 61.000 0.000 61.000
109 148141 | JOSIGLEICE ARIANE DOS SANTOS 06/01/1987,  12.000 8.000 6.000 35.000 61.000 0.000 61.000
110 147573 | LUCINEIA CAETANO SANTOS 28/09/1981 12.000 6.000 2.000 40.000 60.000 0.000 60.000
111 147264 | ROSELI MORAIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 16/05/1981 18.000 6.000 6.000 30.000 60.000 0.000 60.000
112 147962 | LOHANA ESTEFANE COELHO NUNES 02/10/1998 3.000 10.000 6.000 40.000 59.000 0.000 59.000
113 147734 | VILMA MARTA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 16/04/1975  12.000 6.000 6.000 35.000 59.000 0.000 59.000
114 148237 | JOAO VITOR GARANDY DOS SANTOS 27/12/1999  15.000 10.000 4.000 30.000 59.000 0.000 59.000
115 146017 | ANA PAULA BATISTA COSTA SILVA 02/04/1986,  24.000 4.000 6.000 25.000 59.000 0.000 59.000
116 147835 | JENNIFER DUARTE DE SOUZA GOMES 10/02/2006 9.000 8.000 6.000 35.000 58.000 0.000 58.000
117 147177 | NEIDE APARECIDA DIAS DOS SANTOS 22/02/1983,  12.000 8.000 2.000 35.000 57.000 0.000 57.000
118 145182 | ELCIANE DAS GRAGAS FREITAS MAIA ASSIS | 03/04/1982  15.000 8.000 4.000 30.000 57.000 0.000 57.000
119 146969 | MARGARETH DE LOURDES GONGCALVES 10/02/1970,  18.000 8.000 6.000 25.000 57.000 0.000 57.000
120 145299 | ANDREA FERREIRA DA SILVA 30/07/1975|  12.000 8.000 6.000 30.000 56.000 0.000 56.000
121 145779 | KAIC MOURA DE SOUZA SANTOS 12/07/2005 ~ 12.000 6.000 8.000 30.000 56.000 0.000 56.000
122 145301 | JESSICA SOARES DA SILVA 20/01/1991 15.000 8.000 2.000 30.000 55.000 0.000 55.000
123 148080 | PATRICIA NICOLAU CELESTINO PORTO 07/01/1983,  15.000 6.000 4.000 30.000 55.000 0.000 55.000
124 145875 | ELZA TEREZA TEIXEIRA PINTO 15/06/1984,  18.000 10.000 2.000 25.000 55.000 0.000 55.000
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125 145293 | MAGALI DE SOUZA CORDEIRO 25/05/1971|  12.000 8.000 10.000 25.000 55.000 0.000 55.000
126 146551  MARIA APARECIDA DE JESUS PEREIRA 01/03/1972  12.000 6.000 6.000 30.000 54.000 0.000 54.000
127 145889 | ANIELE GLAUCIANE DA SILVA 26/03/1992  6.000 6.000 6.000 35.000 53.000 0.000 53.000
128 145241  RAYRA DIAS HIGINO 28/09/1998  9.000 10.000 4.000 30.000 53.000 0.000 53.000
129 146167 | LEA MARIA ROSSI 24/09/1981  18.000 8.000 2.000 25.000 53.000 0.000 53.000
130 145275  NADIA DAS DORES SENHORINHO 30/06/1985  18.000 6.000 4.000 25.000 53.000 0.000 53.000
RODRIGUES
131 145564 | ANA CLAUDIA CRUZ SANTOS 02/04/1979  6.000 4.000 2.000 40.000 52.000 0.000 52.000
132 148147 | ELIZIANE APARECIDA DUARTE 17/08/1983 12000 8.000 2.000 30.000 52.000 0.000 52.000
133 148202 | RONARIA POLIANA DA FONSECA 31/10/1988  15.000 6.000 6.000 25.000 52.000 0.000 52.000
FERNANDES
134 147298 | DULCE DA PENHA COSTA RAMOS 03/07/1980  6.000 6.000 4.000 35.000 51.000 0.000 51.000
FERNANDES
Reprovado| 148374 | VILMA GOMES ELIAS PEREIRA 07/09/1966/  15.000 10.000 0.000 40.000 65.000 0.000 65.000
Reprovado| 147569 | APARECIDA DAS DORES SANTOS 15/09/1974) 12000 8.000 0.000 40.000 60.000 0.000 60.000
Reprovado| 145268 | MARIA APARECIDA DAMASCENO 15/10/1961)  12.000 10.000 0.000 35.000 57.000 0.000 57.000
Reprovado| 147631 | LILA ADAO DOS REIS 04/10/1981/  3.000 4.000 2.000 40.000 49.000 0.000 49.000
Reprovado| 145851 | VERA LUCIA MADEIRA ROSA 23/04/1963  12.000 6.000 0.000 30.000 48.000 0.000 48.000
Reprovado| 145468 = NATALIA NAHIANA DOS SANTOS 13/03/1989,  6.000 10.000 2.000 30.000 48.000 0.000 48.000
Reprovado| 147099 | ILQUELINE BATISTA BRITO 31/08/2001  6.000 8.000 4.000 30.000 48.000 0.000 48.000
Reprovado| 147538 | RICHARDSON CARACIOLI HILARIO VITOR DA | 30/08/2006/  15.000 4.000 4.000 25.000 48.000 0.000 48.000
SILVA
Reprovado| 145278 | INDIAMARA DAS DORES DOS SANTOS 04/03/1991/  6.000 8.000 4.000 25.000 43.000 0.000 43.000



